## PI900068258

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ess)	
(Add	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doci	ument Number)	
	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	oortinoutes	
·		
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



08/27/18 -0.1916 -0000 +\*70.000



N. SAMS SEP 0.5 2019

- <b>\$</b> \$				
		COVE	R LETTER	
v.[ * <del>y</del> ?			5	r.
Department of S	State		: 	214 
New Filing Sec				
Division of Cor		S		
P. O. Box 6327				
Fallahassee, FL	. 32314			
•				
SUBJECT: MC	cLean Co <b>r</b> j	p. USA		
//////////////////////////////////////		(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original	and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	i a check for:
<b>\$</b> 70.0	00 F	\$78.75	<b>\$78.75</b>	
Filing F		Iling Fee	Filing Fee	<b>\$87.50</b>
r mig r		Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy
		. Continente of Status	a centrice copy	& Certificate of
				Status
			ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM	Peter Ca	Itabiano		
FROM	Peter Ca		(Printed or typed)	
FROM	:		(Printed or typed)	
FROM	:	A7th Street	(Printed or typed)	
FROM	2310 NE	A7th Street		
FROM	2310 NE	A Name A 7th Street Ause Point, FL 33064	ddress	
FROM	2310 NE	A Name A7th Street Ause Point, FL 33064 City, 1		
FROM	2310 NE	Name A7th Street Ause Point, FL 33064 City, 5	ddress State & Zip	
FROM	2310 NE	Name A7th Street Ause Point, FL 33064 City, 5	ddress	

•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

• .

.

.

•

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

TICLE IL BRI			
TICLE II PRIN 10 NE <u>47th</u> St.	CIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
hthouse Point, FL	33064		
TICLE III PURI	POSE Any legal p the corporation is organized is:	ourpose	2019 AL
			And 2
		······································	5 <del>5</del> <del>5</del> <del>5</del>
	······································		<del>ل</del> ے۔۔۔۔ہ
		<u> </u>	
<b>-</b>			
number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title	Peter Caltabiano, Director / Treasur
number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title	Peter Caltabiano, Director / Treasur 2310 NE 47th St.
number of shares	of stock is:	Name and Title Address:	
number of shares	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> tle: <u>Neil McLean, Director / President</u> 5263 Curlew Dr.	_	2310 NE 47th St.
number of shares	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ide: Neil McLean, Director / President 5263 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502	Address: 	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point. FL 33064
number of shares o <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ide: Neil McLean, Director / President 5263 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502	Address: 	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point, FL 33064
number of shares of <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ide: Neil McLean, Director / President 5263 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502	Address:  Name and Title	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point, FL 33064
number of shares of <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Neil McLean, Director / President  5263 Curlew Dr.  Norfolk, VA 23502  Le: Jared Febbroriello, Director / Secretary  1920 McKinney Ave., Seventh Floor	Address:  Name and Title	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point. FL 33064
number of shares of <u>TICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Itle: Neil McLean, Director / President 5263 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502 Interpretation of the second s	Address: Name and Title Address:	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point. FL 33064
Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Neil McLean, Director / President 5263 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502 Jared Febbroriello, Director / Secretary 1920 McKinney Ave., Seventh Floor Dallas, TX 75201	Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	2310 NE 47th St. Lighthouse Point. FL 33064

Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

## ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

 Name:
 Peter Caltabiano

 Address:
 2310 NE 47th St.

 Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Jared Febbroriello

Address: 1920 McKinney Ave., Seventh Floor

Dallas, TX 75201

## ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_, (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

112

7/18/19

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

7/18/19

Date

Date

2019 AUG 27

AH IO: